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N PCT 213 Jo Archer joguyarcher@bigpond.com Prel 06/10/2021 588268334 ######## 0408 283 239

N PCT220 Alana Blackman alanablackman@gmail.com Prel 10/06/2021 516324159 0409 704 962

N PCAT 002 Erin Boer erin_boer@hotmail.com Prel 13/05/2022 761895069 ######## 0418 769 955

N PCT 208 Judith Butler judith.butler@westnet.com.au Prel 14/07/2020 994361012 ######## 0427 612 673

N PCT 132 Emily Cox Emilycox1234@gmail.com Prel 10/07/2018 0447 711 728

N PCT 209 Madeline Evans mlevans_mp@outlook.com Prel 01/06/2022 874812647 ######## 0477 177 407

N PCT 128/127 Rosanna Heyes rosieheyes@hotmail.com Prel 09/07/2018 6331 6998 0447 711 728

N PCT 163 Alice Hirst d_hirst@bigpond.com Prel 17/07/2019 976249441 ######## 0407 392 203

N PCT 210 Kaitlyn Koniston foxy_dotty@hotmail.com Prel 18/01/2021 401404082 ######## 0437 527 225
N PCAT 012 Helen McGregor sghrmcgregor@hotmail.com Prel 30/06/2017 571450568 ######## 6353 2453
N PCT 586 Katrina Miller kmiller@activ8.net.au Prel 13/12/2018 6394 8266
N PCT 214 Madeline Muirhead madstar@internode.on.net Prel 10/06/2021 0675028A-01######## 0488 686 628
N PCT 129 David Quinn Luminousprince@hotmail.com Prel 01/03/2019 548065341 ######## 6330 3045

N PCT 164 Louise Scott pandlscott@bigpond.com Prel 07/07/2019 118831965 ########

N PCT 206 Liana Seadon l.seadon@internode.on.net Prel 04/01/2021 140025388 ######## 0475 920 334

N PCT 221 Cassandra Thomas-Knowles cmtknowles@gmail.com Prel 06/05/2022 516659729 ######## 0417 443 729

N PCT 160 Kirsten Towns Kirsten.towns@gmail.com Prel 29/06/2022 349402909 ######## 6399 3477 0418 969 866

N PCT 212 Mikayla Van Royen Prel 30/06/2021 0438 625 559

N PCT 070 Jessica Vander Vlist jess_vlist@hotmail.com Prel 11/09/2018 0419 289 759

NW PCT 192 Mark Cliff Prel 04/09/2020

NW PCT 216 Diane French dianelf@bigpond.com Prel 28/04/2022 208541219 ######## 0408 372 088

NW PCT217 David Gardiner davidgfrog@gmail.com Prel 02/04/2022 657147997 ######## 0437 473 011

NW PCT 162 Samantha Goss dapplegrimm@bigpond.com Prel 14/10/2018 422851827 ######## 0408 122 793

NW PCT 222 Alison Hall afhall2@gmail.com Prel 11/06/2022 955634449 ######## 0424 409 530

NW PCT 123 Michelle Hoare ponygirlsrus81@gmail.com Prel 23/11/2021 040458911 ######## 6456 3233
NW PCAT 030 Rosemary Kent rose.kent@bigpond.com Prel 01/08/2017 6427 3807

NW PCT 215 Leearn McNamara leearn123@gmail.com Prel 25/02/2022 0428 422 781

NW PCAT 035 Cheryl Roberts chezroberts33@gmail.com Prel 01/08/2017 273520593 ######## 6457 1306 0407 729 958

NW PCT 122 Emma Saward emmabrauer_@hotmail.com Prel 23/11/2017 0427 335 153
NW PCT219 Kelly Smith kellyandturner@bigpond.com.au Prel 06/05/2022 16009541 6442 2581 0439 722 281

NW PCT218 Elesha Spillane elesha-spillane@gmail.com Prel 06/05/2022 632592770 ######## 0409 866 070

NW PCAT 006 Mandy Wilson (Loone) mandy@145financial.com.au Prel 04/01/2021 0439 551 465
S PCT 189 Cheryle Armstrong cherylearmstrong@live.com.au Prel 30/07/2020 160875670 ######## 0407 489 525

S PCT 186 Fiona Barrett newbiestar33@gmail.com Prel 30/07/2020 978263168 ######## 0428 497 497

S PCT 183 Sophie Brouwer sophiebrouwerr@gmail.com Prel 30/07/2020 231032657 ######## 0408 982 069

S PCT 185 Kristy Coad bradandkristycoad@hotmail.com Prel 30/07/2020 530085356 ######## 6266 6517 0407 322 941

S PCAT 018 Michael Cotton mike.cotton@aussiebroadband.com.au Prel 25/07/2017 6268 1676

s PCT 194 Melissa Curtain melscurtain@gmail.com P 11/09/2020 113471973 ######## 0400 607 556

S 3384758 Janina Gilmartin(Strie janina.gilmartin@education.tas.gov.au Prel 04/04/2021

S PCT 182 George Grover joanna.grover@me.com Prel 30/07/2020 6229 2835 0457 350 262

S PCT 195 Maddy Handbury maddyah@hotmail.com Prel 04/09/2020

S PCT 205 Kim Hicks mandkhicks@netspace.net.au Prel 09/08/2019 0428 399 168

S PCT 204 Dannika Housego dannika_flasch@hotmail.com Prel 09/08/2019 0499 171 091

S PCT 184 Karina Lane karina.lane@police.tas.gov.au Prel 30/07/2020 168007755 ######## 0417 306 276
S PCT 175 Sophie McDermott asforesthill@bigpond.com Prel 15/05/2020 6248 8550
S PCT 187 Leah McGrath leah.mcgrath@ato.gov.au Prel 30/07/2020 917954349 ######## 6221 0381 0410 021 848

S PCT 190 Amanda Roberts poolberts@yahoo.com.au Prel 30/07/2020 923793574 ######## 6231 3981 0435 030 859
S PCT 188 Meagan Sommerville sommertonstud@bigpond.com Prel 30/07/2020 324937515 ######## 6229 4461 0409 239 872
S PCT 207 Emma Street simon-emma@bigpond.com Prel 09/08/2019 463925651 ######## 0419 351 003
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